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APS 330 Prudential Disclosures
COASTLINE As at 30 June 2019

Where your goals are ours

Common Disclosure Template - Capital

Common Equity Tier 1 capital: instruments and reserves

2 Retained earnings 37.023
3 Accumulated other comprehensive income (and other reserves) 1.881
6 Common Equity Tier 1 capital before regulatory adjustments 38.904
Common Equity Tier 1 capital : regulatory adjustments

18 Investments in the capital of banking, financial and insurance entities that are outside the scope of regulatory 2.796

consolidation, net of eligible short positions, where the ADI does not own more than 10% of the issued share
capital (amount above 10% threshold)

26 National specific regulatory adjustments 0.849
26¢ of which: deferred fee income (0.200)
26e of which: deferred tax assets 0.640
26f of which: capitalised expenses 0.110
26j of which: other national specific regulatory adjustments 0.299
28 Total regulatory adjustments to Common Equity Tier 1 3.645

29 Common Equity Tier 1 Capital (CET1) 35.259

Additional Tier 1 Capital: instruments

36 Additional Tier 1 Capital before regulatory adjustments 0.000

Additional Tier 1 Capital: regulatory adjustments

43 Total regulatory adjustments to Additional Tier 1 capital 0.000
44 Additional Tier 1 capital (AT1) 0.000
45 Tier 1 Capital (TI=CETI+AT1) 35.259
50 Provisions 2.160

51 Tier 2 Capital before regulatory adjustments 2.160

Tier 2 Capital: regulatory adjustments

56 National specific regulatory adjustments (0.263)
56¢ of which: other national specific regulatory adjustments not reported in rows 56a and 56b (0.263)
57 Total regulatory adjustments to Tier 2 capital (0.263)
58 Tier 2 capital (T2) 2.423
59 Total capital (TC=T1+T2) 37.682
60 Total risk-weighted assets based on APRA standards 267.210

Capital ratios and buffers

61 Common Equity Tier 1 (as a percentage of risk-weighted assets) 13.20%
62 Tier 1 (as a percentage of risk-weighted assets) 13.20%
63 Total capital (as a percentage of risk-weighted assets) 14.10%
64 Buffer requirement (minimum CET1 requirement of 4.5% plus capital conservation buffer of 2.5% plus any 7.00%
countercyclical buffer requirements expressed as a percentage of risk-weighted assets)
65 of which: capital conservation buffer requirement 2.50%
66 of which: ADI-specific countercyclical buffer requirements 0.00%
68 Common Equity Tier 1 available to meet buffers (as a percentage of risk-weighted assets) 1.60%

Applicable caps on the inclusion of provisions in Tier 2

76 Provisions eligible for inclusion in Tier 2 in respect of exposures subject to standardised approach (prior to 2160
application of cap) '
77 Cap on inclusion of provisions in Tier 2 under standardised approach 3.340
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Capital Reconciliation

APS 330 Prudential Disclosures

As at 30 June 2019

Published
Financial

Statements
A$'000's

Reference to
Common
Disclosure

Assets
Cash and cash equivalents

Receivables due from other financial institutions

Other assets

Loans and advances

Other financial assets
Property, plant and equipment
Intangible assets

Deferred tax assets

Total Assets

Liabilities

Deposits from other financial institutions
Deposits from members

Payables and other liabilities

Taxation liabilities

Provisions

Total Liabilities

Net Assets

Equity

Reserves

Retained earnings
Total Equity

Accompanying Notes

Loans and advances

Gross loans and advances
Unamortised loan fees

Provision for impairment - ECL Stage 1
Provision for impairment - ECL Stage 2
Provision for impairment - ECL Stage 3
Net Loans and Advances

Taxation Liabilities
Income tax payable
Deferred tax liabilities
Total Taxation Liabilities

Reserves

General reserve for credit losses
Redeemed share capital reserve
Asset revaluation reserve

Total Reserves

Coastline Credit Union Limited
ABN 88 087 649 910

24,050
59,528
1,780
444,529
2,796
4,481
110

688
537,962

36,500
454,169
4,564
364
1,302
496,899
41,063

4,040
37,023
41,063

445,333
(200)
(263)

(151)
(190)
444,529

315
49
364

2,160
49
1,831
4,040

Template

26f
26e

26c¢
56¢

26e
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